126 CHESTNUT STREET, WARWICK RI 02888 T 401.467.8232 F 401.941.2960 SALES@DAYOLITE.COM WWW.DAYOLITE.COM 15
N
ew
P
roducts
S
K
L

T5
T5HO
Ordering Guide
DIM = Dimming Ballast
EPC = Emergency Battery Pack
EMC= Emergency Circuit
TCW= Two Circuit Wiring
FWH= Flexible Wiring Harness
OTH = Other options available,
see page 355
24" x 48" O.C.
(609.6mm x 1219.2mm)
2 1/16"
6"
(152.6mm)
16 WWW.DAYOLITE.COM
Day-O-Lite reserves the right to change product specifications without notice for product improvement.
N
ew
P
roducts
S
K
L
0
45
90
CANDELA DISTRIBUTION
Vert.
Angle 0 22.5 45 67.5 90
0 2403 2403 2403 2403 2403
5 2425 2392 2397 2402 2384
10 2341 2341 2355 2343 2337
15 2272 2279 2277 2300 2277
20 2191 2189 2201 2200 2215
25 2079 2072 2088 2082 2070
30 1947 1946 1951 1957 1988
35 1779 1777 1805 1792 1792
40 1609 1622 1628 1624 1628
45 1428 1434 1435 1426 1403
50 1240 1245 1249 1232 1218
55 1061 1055 1042 1020 1027
60 864 862 846 830 821
65 672 664 641 620 616
70 470 466 438 426 414
75 287 276 259 237 236
80 133 128 112 100 96.7
85 30.1 29.1 24.6 22.6 20.3
90 1.38 1.24 1.24 1.52 1.08
COEFFICIENTS OF UTILIZATION–ZONAL CAVITY METHOD
pfc = 0.20
pcc .8 .7 .5 .3 .1 0
pw .7 .5 .3 .1 .7 .5 .3 .1 .5 .3 .1 .5 .3 .1 .5 .3 .1 0
RCR
0 81 81 81 81 79 79 79 79 75 75 75 72 72 72 69 69 69 68
1 75 72 69 67 73 70 68 66 67 65 63 65 63 62 62 61 60 58
2 68 63 59 55 66 62 58 54 59 56 53 57 54 52 55 53 51 49
3 62 56 50 46 61 55 50 46 53 48 45 51 47 44 49 46 43 42
4 57 49 44 39 56 49 43 39 47 42 39 45 41 38 44 40 38 36
5 53 44 38 34 51 44 38 34 42 37 34 41 37 33 40 36 33 31
6 49 40 34 30 47 39 34 30 38 33 29 37 33 29 36 32 29 28
7 45 36 31 26 44 36 30 26 35 30 26 34 29 26 33 29 26 24
8 42 33 28 24 41 33 27 24 32 27 23 31 27 23 30 26 23 22
9 39 30 25 21 38 30 25 21 29 24 21 29 24 21 28 24 21 20
10 37 28 23 19 36 28 23 19 27 22 19 26 22 19 26 22 19 18
Total Luminaire Optical
Efficiency = 68.3%